
Our Lady of the Most Blessed Sacrament Parish 
1526 Union Avenue, Natrona Heights, PA 15065 

724-226-4900        FAX 724-224-3559      E-mail: olmbschurch1@verizon.net 
 

Altar Server Schedule 
June 7 thru August 31, 2014 

 
Saturday, June 7  
 4:00 pm MBS  Nathan & Ally Love, Austin Rodriguez 
Sunday, June 8 
 8:00 am MBS  Jacob & Cecilia Durci, 1 Volunteer 
 9:30 am LPH  Ethan, Anna, Ally, Eli Swierczewski 
           11:00 am MBS  David Malecki, Melaina DeZort, Gracie Love 
 6:00 pm MBS  Camille Piskor, Charlie & William Galli 
 
Saturday, June 14 
 4:00 pm MBS  Ashlyn Faulkner, Suzie Kunst, Noah Barch 
Sunday, June 15 
 8:00 am MBS  Allison & Sam Wygonik, Blaine Santi 
 9:30 am LPH  Cassidy Milberger, Otto Conroy, Trent Bielak 
           11:00 am MBS  Hannah & Erika Cook, Gabriel Norris 
 6:00 pm MBS  Callen Danielson, Heather & David Kinniburgh 
 
Saturday, June 21 
 4:00 pm MBS  Noah, Hannah, Sarah & Rebekah Young 
Sunday, June 22 
 8:00 am MBS  Nathan & Ally Love, 1 Volunteer 
 9:30 am LPH  Christopher Dombrowski, Olivia Susa, Renee Cebula  
           11:00 am MBS  Madeline Cincala, Austin & Adeline Fuesting 
 6:00 pm MBS  Ryley Danielson, Xander & Mallory Zawart 
 
Saturday, June 28 
 4:00 pm MBS  Molly & Connor Coleman, Ashlyn Faulkner 
Sunday, June 29 
 8:00 am MBS  Jacob & Cecilia Durci, Suzie Kunst 
 9:30 am LPH  Ethan, Anna, Eli, Ally Swierczewski 
           11:00 am MBS  Victoria Miller, Gracie Love, Gabriel Norris 
 6:00 pm MBS  Heather & David Kinniburgh, Julia DeSanto 
 
Saturday, July 5 
 4:00 pm MBS  Noah Barch, Ashlyn Faulkner, Otto Conroy 
Sunday, July 6 
 8:00 am MBS  Stephen & Noelle Selden, Suzie Kunst 
 9:30 am LPH  Renee Cebula, Olivia Susa, Trent Bielak  
           11:00 am MBS  Austin Rodriguez, Adeline & Austin Fuesting 
 6:00 pm MBS  Chase Danielson, Rachel McCandless, Camille Piskor  
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Saturday, July 12 
 4:00 pm MBS  Nathan & Ally Love, Austin Rodriguez 
Sunday, July 13 
 8:00 am MBS  Melaina DeZort, Steven & Noelle Selden 
 9:30 am LPH  David Malecki, Xander & Mallory Zawart 
           11:00 am MBS  Victoria Miller, Hannah & Erika Cook 
 6:00 pm MBS  Heather & David Kinniburgh, Julia DeSanto 
 
Saturday, July 19 
 4:00 pm MBS  Noah, Hannah, Sarah, Rebekah Young 
Sunday, July 20 
 8:00 am MBS  Cecilia & Jacob Durci, 1 Volunteer 
 9:30 am LPH  Otto Conroy, Cassidy Milberger, Trent Bielak 
           11:00 am MBS  Gabriel Norris, Victoria Miller, Madeline Cincala 
 6:00 pm MBS  Austin Rodriguez, Julia DeSanto, Rachel McCandless 
 
Saturday, July 26 
 4:00 pm MBS  Molly & Connor Coleman, Noah Barch 
Sunday, July 27 
 8:00 am MBS  Allison & Sam Wygonik, Suzie Kunst 
 9:30 am LPH  Cassidy Milberger, Melaina DeZort, Christopher Dombrowski           
 11:00 am MBS  Austin & Adeline Fuesting, Gracie Love 
 6:00 pm MBS  Camille Piskor, Heather & David Kinniburgh  
Saturday, August 2 
 4:00 pm MBS  Noah, Hannah, Sarah, Rebekah Young 
Sunday, August 3 
 8:00 am MBS  Nathan & Ally Love, 1 Volunteer 
 9:30 am  LPH  Stephen & Noelle Selden, Madeline Cincala 
           11:00 am MBS  Hannah & Erika Cook, Gabriel Norris 
 6:00 pm MBS  Xander & Mallory Zawart, Blaine Santi 
 
Saturday, August 9 
 4:00 pm MBS  Noah Barch, Molly & Connor Coleman 
Sunday, August 10 
 8:00 am MBS  Cecilia & Jacob Durci, Blaine Santi 
 9:30 am LPH  Chris Dombrowski, Renee Cebula, David Malecki 
           11:00 am MBS  Olivia Susa, Otto Conroy, Melaina DeZort 
 6:00 pm MBS  Chase Danielson, Heather & David Kinniburgh 
 
Friday, August 15 (Feast of the Assumption) 
          12:15 pm MBS  Allison & Sam Wygonik, Renee Cebula 
 7:00 pm MBS  Hannah & Erika Cook, Christopher Dombrowski 
 
Saturday, August 16  
 4:00 pm MBS  Noah, Hanna, Sarah & Rebekah Young  
Sunday, August 17 
 8:00 am MBS  Ethan, Anna, Eli, Ally Swierczewski 
 9:30 am LPH  Olivia Susa, David Malecki, Madeline Cincala 
          11:00 am    MBS  Trent Bielak, Austin Rodriguez,  Gracie Love 
 6:00 pm MBS  William & Charlie Galli, Rachel McCandless 
 



 
Saturday, August 23 
 4:00 pm MBS  William & Charlie Galli, Ashlyn Faulkner  
Sunday, August 24 
 8:00 am MBS  Allison & Sam Wygonik, Melaina Dezort 
 9:30 am LPH  Ethan, Anna, Ally, Eli Swierczewski 
           11:00 am MBS  Xander & Mallory Zawart, Gabriel Norris 
 6:00 pm MBS  Camille Piskor, Rachel McCandless, Julia DeSanto 
 
Saturday, August 30 
 4:00 pm MBS  Noah Barch, Molly & Connor Coleman 
Sunday, August 31 
 8:00 am MBS  Steven & Noelle Selden,  Blaine Santi 
 9:30 am LPH  Trent Bielak, Cassidy Milberger, David Malecki 
           11:00 am MBS  Victoria Miller, Austin & Adeline Fuesting 
 6:00 pm MBS  Callen Danielson, William & Charlie Galli 
 
 
 
 
 

Reminder: 
You are responsible to find a replacement if 

you are unable to serve your appointed Mass. 

 

God bless you and thank 

you for your continued 

service to the parish! 
 


